Other International Scheduled Services March 2016 (a) (b)

Passenger Services

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES

BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASYJET AIRLINE COMPANY LTD
FLYBE LTD

JET2.COMLTD

MONARCH AIRLINES

THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

Total Cargo Services

Grand Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

62 459

380

380

62 839

Stage
Flights

32
7219
1033

180
376
207
1828

10915

78

78

10 993

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

(b) All international scheduled services not covered in table 4.2

AIC
Hours

81810

524

524

82 334

(b)
Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

278

641
1394941
164 439
1091
583
23521
82 722
40 189
419 255

2127 660

2127 660

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

56

607

12 073 646
467 681
1217
3633

85 403
570 296
179 643
3882 253

17 264 435

17 264 435

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

28

451
9748 115
427 768
995
1869

62 172
473 150
162 516
2924725

13 801 789

13 801 789

As
% of
Avall

50.0
74.3
80.7
91.5
81.8
51.4
72.8
83.0
90.5
75.3

79.9

79.9

(b)
Cargo

Uplifted

Tonnes

64 050

1622

1622

65672

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

6

55
1838179
39 754
130

308
8128
62911
17 803
638 551

2 605 825

21534

21534

2627 359

Total
(000)

1

41
1035387
36 361
84

159
5015

41 305
12311
396 151

1526 815

16 998

16 998

1543813

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

9 552

9 552

Freight
(000)

331329

9

1088
139

121 226

453 791
16 998
16 998

470 789

Table 4.3

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avail

1 16.7

41 74.5

694 506 56.3
36 361 915

84 64.6
159 51.6
5006 61.7

40 217 65.7
12172 69.2
274 925 62.0

1063472 58.6

- 78.9

- 78.9

1063 472 58.8



